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SDC's CB series communicating
bathroom control switches are
designed fora common single
bathroom shared by two patient
rooms or dormitory rooms. They
provide privacy with emergency
access override when occupied, while
ensuring that both doors are unlocked
when unoccupied.

SDC's CBP series communicating
bathroom control packages
combine CB series control switches
into pre-specd mortise, cylindrical
or electromagnetic lock system
solutions. One part number covers
itall.

« Tamper-resistant spanner screws

SYSTEM ACTIVATION SWITCHES ONLY

« Simultaneously lock and unlock
doors to a shared room for privacy

EMERGENCY ACCESS SWITCHES ONLY

« Emergency release for facility staff

 Emergency release from fire life
safety panelinput

ISDC|

MODEL

CB401-AU
CB402-AU
CB401-B*
CB402-B*
CB701*
CB702**

Communicating
Bathroom Controls

Comm Bath Push Button, System Activation, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, 630
Comm Bath Push Button, System Activation, Momentary (MQ), 630

Comm Bath Push Button, Emergency Access, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, Red
Comm Bath Push Button, Emergency Access, Momentary (MO), Red

Comm Bath Key Switch, Emergency Access, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, Red
Comm Bath Key Switch, Emergency Access, Momentary (MO), Red

“Two required in a system.
** Key cylinders not included, order separately. See related products.

RELATED PRODUCTS

LIST$

141.00
141.00
147.00
147.00
184.00
184.00

When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products that
have proven to work well with your selection.

CBP-ME-78
CBP-MG-78
CBP-CE-72
CBP-CG-72
CBP-EM-81
CBP-EM-71
CBP-EM-11
CYL-6KDQ

CYL-6KAQ

Comm Bath Package, Mortise Locks, Eclipse Trim (Z7850LQDE)
Comm Bath Package, Mortise Locks, Galaxy Trim (Z7850LQDG)
Comm Bath Package, Cylindrical Locks, Eclipse Trim (Z7250EQ)
Comm Bath Package, Cylindrical Locks, Galaxy Trim (Z7250GQ)
Comm Bath Package, 6501b EMLocks (1581VD)

Comm Bath Package, 1200Ib EMLocks (1571VD)

Comm Bath Package, 16501b EMLocks (1511VD)

Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 1%s" Length, Keyed Different

Mortise Cylinder 6-Pin, 1" Length, Keyed Alike

LIT-PL22_082823 | 163

3,099.00
3,099.00
2,265.00
2,265.00
1,828.00
2,010.00
2,082.00

55.00

55.00
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