





Communicating Bathroom Controls

SDC's CB series communicating bathroom control switches are designed for a common single bathroom shared by two patient rooms or dormitory rooms. They provide privacy with emergency access override when occupied, while ensuring that both doors are unlocked

SDC's CBP series communicating bathroom control packages combine CB series control switches

when unoccupied.

into pre-spec'd mortise, cylindrical or electromagnetic lock system solutions. One part number covers

• Tamper-resistant spanner screws

SYSTEM ACTIVATION SWITCHES ONLY

· Simultaneously lock and unlock doors to a shared room for privacy

EMERGENCY ACCESS SWITCHES ONLY

- · Emergency release for facility staff
- Emergency release from fire life safety panel input

MODEL		LIST\$
CB401-AU	Comm Bath Push Button, System Activation, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, 630	141.00
CB402-AU	Comm Bath Push Button, System Activation, Momentary (MO), 630	141.00
CB401-B*	Comm Bath Push Button, Emergency Access, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, Red	147.00
CB402-B*	Comm Bath Push Button, Emergency Access, Momentary (MO), Red	147.00
CB701**	Comm Bath Key Switch, Emergency Access, Alternate Action (AA) On/Off, Red	184.00
CB702**	Comm Bath Key Switch, Emergency Access, Momentary (MO), Red	184.00

^{*} Two required in a system.

RELATED PRODUCTS

When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products that have proven to work well with your selection.

CBP-ME-78	Comm Bath Package, Mortise Locks, Eclipse Trim (Z7850LQDE)	3,099.00
CBP-MG-78	Comm Bath Package, Mortise Locks, Galaxy Trim (Z7850LQDG)	3,099.00
CBP-CE-72	Comm Bath Package, Cylindrical Locks, Eclipse Trim (Z7250EQ)	2,265.00
CBP-CG-72	Comm Bath Package, Cylindrical Locks, Galaxy Trim (Z7250GQ)	2,265.00
CBP-EM-81	Comm Bath Package, 650lb EMLocks (1581VD)	1,828.00
CBP-EM-71	Comm Bath Package, 1200lb EMLocks (1571VD)	2,010.00
CBP-EM-11	Comm Bath Package, 1650lb EMLocks (1511VD)	2,082.00
CYL-6KDQ	Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8" Length, Keyed Different	55.00
CYL-6KAQ	Mortise Cylinder 6-Pin, 11%" Length, Keyed Alike	55.00

^{**} Key cylinders not included, order separately. See related products.